SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of December 31, 2013
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
DBS Bank Ltd
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

Type
Retail Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Nondepositary Agency

Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Retail Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch

City
San Francisco
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
City of Industry
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
San Francisco
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans
207,055
177,597
361,231

6,795,622
443,406
602,836
207,132
177,000

73,065
919,531
400,749
546,468
383,275

207,198
569,705
765,794
255,751
6,473,889
443,845
6,701
748,626

636,809

480,280
367,716
420,954
1,997,502
360,939

Net due from
related
institutions

1,500,845

15,891

286,540

Total Assets Total Deposits

214,421
181,180
782,446
6,832,278
471,408
2,194,258
213,981
222,918
84,651
924,310
485,188
640,615
513,304
15,905
212,359
659,947
1,180,807
784,110
6,555,677
445,945
32,716
771,581
2,000
2,571
1,678,538
3,001
525,299
402,041
638,102
2,030,649
695,250

76,087
3,992
456,284
2,315,378
393,282
2,123,112
25,908
125,343
6,249
589,962
9,184
482,562
356,886

3

475,688
899,806
357,819
1,520,913
18,579
32,566
486,844

1,473

29,407
211,945
374,211

71,890
586,756

Net due to
related

institutions
138,157
137,122
98,430
4,513,010
46,182

56,697
45,898
78,329
148,072
40,053
102,339
129,831
15,820
187,651
84,498
128,402
409,891
5,031,803
422,650

235,571
2,000
1,096

1,592,493
3,001
86,839
64,683
144,010
1,958,117
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